
Week Date Time Location Division Home Team Away Team # Coach Color
1 Saturday, December 7, 2024 11:30 AM William S. James Elementary 5-6 Girls Fiedler Appel 1 Hoffman Pink
1 Saturday, December 7, 2024 12:30 PM William S. James Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Hoffman 2 Fiedler Purple
2 Saturday, December 14, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Fiedler 3 Ranniger Red
2 Saturday, December 14, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Appel Ranniger 4 Appel Royal
3 Saturday, January 4, 2025 1:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Fiedler
3 Saturday, January 4, 2025 2:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Appel
4 Saturday, January 11, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Appel Fiedler
4 Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Ranniger
5 Saturday, January 18, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Fiedler Hoffman
5 Saturday, January 18, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Appel
6 Saturday, January 25, 2025 1:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Fiedler Appel
6 Saturday, January 25, 2025 2:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Hoffman
7 Saturday, February 1, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Fiedler
7 Saturday, February 1, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Appel Ranniger
8 Saturday, February 8, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Fiedler
8 Saturday, February 8, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Appel
9 Saturday, February 15, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Appel Fiedler
9 Saturday, February 15, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Hoffman Ranniger

10 Saturday, February 22, 2025 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Fiedler Hoffman
10 Saturday, February 22, 2025 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Ranniger Appel

EMMORTON REC BASKETBALL
2024-25 GAME SCHEDULE - 5-6 GIRLS R1


